
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T10  7  1   Davidson College 299  291  277       867  +3 
T6  1  2   East Carolina 296  283  291       870  +6 
T4  T4  3   Dayton 295  293  287       875  +11 
T4  2  4   Radford 295  287  296       878  +14 
2  T9  T5   Appalachian State 292  301  286       879  +15 

T6  6  T5   George Mason 296  293  290       879  +15 
3  3  7   Presbyterian College 294  292  294       880  +16 

T6  T9  8   Drexel 296  297  288       881  +17 
T10  T9  T9   Queens Univ. of Charlotte 299  294  294       887  +23 
16  12  T9   Gardner-Webb 306  289  292       887  +23 
12  14  T11   William & Mary 300  299  290       889  +25 
1  T4  T11   Howard University 291  297  301       889  +25 

T14  16  13   Old Dominion 305  298  288       891  +27 
T6  8  T14   Eastern Michigan 296  296  302       894  +30 
13  13  T14   Marshall 303  295  296       894  +30 
17  17  16   Ohio 310  297  301       908  +44 

T14  15  17   Winthrop 305  296  308       909  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Gregory Odom Jr.  Howard University  70   67  71       208  -8   
T2 2   Jack Wofford  Presbyterian College  72   67  71       210  -6   
T32 T3   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  75   73  66       214  -2   
T11 T3   Ethan Hall  Davidson College  73   72  69       214  -2   
T32 T3   Addison Beam  Appalachian State  72   76  66       214  -2   
T4 T3   Bryce Corbett  Radford  70   71  73       214  -2   
T4 T7   Tanner Guthrie *  Charlotte  71   70  74       215  -1   
T32 T7   Oscar Maxfield  Drexel  75   73  67       215  -1   
T6 T7   Drue Nicholas  Drexel  70   74  71       215  -1   
T6 10   J.P. Miller  George Mason  71   73  72       216  E   
T25 T11   Joshua Stewart  Davidson College  75   72  70       217  +1   
T38 T11   Matthew Feinstein  William & Mary  75   74  68       217  +1   
T6 T11   Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion  71   73  73       217  +1   
T11 T11   Stuart Fuller  East Carolina  75   70  72       217  +1   
T42 T15   Sam Hogan  Ohio  79   71  68       218  +2   
T16 T15   Caden Baker *  Charlotte  75   71  72       218  +2   
T25 T15   Marucs Smith  Howard University  72   75  71       218  +2   
T11 T15   Lucas Augustsson  East Carolina  77   68  73       218  +2   
T16 T15   Blake Solomon  Dayton  73   73  72       218  +2   
T2 T15   Lleyton Renner  Presbyterian College  72   67  79       218  +2   
T16 T15   Henry May  Dayton  73   73  72       218  +2   
T16 T15   Herman Huus  Appalachian State  72   74  72       218  +2   
T42 T23   Ryan Bilby  Marshall  74   76  69       219  +3   
T6 T23   Nick Mayfield  Winthrop  73   71  75       219  +3   
T11 T23   Tyler Jones  Marshall  78   67  74       219  +3   
T16 T23   Jack Boyer  Gardner-Webb  77   69  73       219  +3   
T25 T27   Seth Conway  George Mason  74   73  73       220  +4   
T16 T27   Cam Kellett  Eastern Michigan  75   71  74       220  +4   
T25 T27   Logan Hunter  William & Mary  72   75  73       220  +4   
T11 T27   Philip Linberg Bondestad  East Carolina  74   71  75       220  +4   
T32 T27   John Fahey  Queens Univ. of Charlotte  76   72  72       220  +4   
T42 T32   Samir Davidov  George Mason  77   73  71       221  +5   
T42 T32   Ryan Somerville  Eastern Michigan  75   75  71       221  +5   
T38 T32   Nic Brown  East Carolina  74   75  72       221  +5   
T25 T32   Carter Busse  East Carolina  73   74  74       221  +5   
T55 T32   Jacob Garland  Dayton  71   81  69       221  +5   
T16 T32   Nathan Piatt  Radford  77   69  75       221  +5   
83 T38   Kaijun Ma  Old Dominion  77   80  65       222  +6   

T32 T38   Aryan Vuradi  George Mason  74   74  74       222  +6   
T51 T38   Ollie Smith  Queens Univ. of Charlotte  78   73  71       222  +6   
T16 T38   Brockton English  Drexel  74   72  76       222  +6   
T16 T38   Brad Grajzar  Queens Univ. of Charlotte  72   74  76       222  +6   
T42 T43   Thomas Hollingsworth  Presbyterian College  72   78  73       223  +7   
T38 T43   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  75   74  74       223  +7   

T42 T43   Maddox Whittington  Gardner-Webb  76   74  73       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T46   Everett Whiten Jr.  Howard University  74   73  77       224  +8   
T55 T46   Lukas Jonsson  Appalachian State  76   76  72       224  +8   
T25 T46   Sverrir Haraldsson  Appalachian State  72   75  77       224  +8   
T70 T49   Brock Hlinak *  Queens Univ. of Charlotte  76   78  71       225  +9   
T55 T49   Austin Mosher  Winthrop  80   72  73       225  +9   
T66 T49   Kazuki Yamauchi  Old Dominion  78   75  72       225  +9   
T42 T49   Casey Osiecki  Queens Univ. of Charlotte  75   75  75       225  +9   
T55 T53   Charlie Bundy  William & Mary  76   76  74       226  +10   
T6 T53   Patrick Deardorff  Eastern Michigan  70   74  82       226  +10   
T55 T53   Patrick Gareiss  Radford  73   79  74       226  +10   
T77 T56   Will Davis  Davidson College  81   74  72       227  +11   
T55 T56   Jacob Newman  William & Mary  77   75  75       227  +11   
T38 T56   Christian Boyd  Marshall  74   75  78       227  +11   
T66 T56   Ben Cors  Dayton  78   75  74       227  +11   
T51 T56   Drake Wilcox  Queens Univ. of Charlotte  76   75  76       227  +11   
T42 T56   Bobby Dudeck  Radford  77   73  77       227  +11   
T51 T56   Ethan Snyder  Dayton  79   72  76       227  +11   
T55 T63   Jackson Bode *  Davidson College  76   76  76       228  +12   
T32 T63   Jack Neville  Ohio  76   72  80       228  +12   
T55 T63   Colin Browning  Appalachian State  76   76  76       228  +12   
T42 T63   Max White  Gardner-Webb  80   70  78       228  +12   
T84 T67   Peech Bunnadodee  Gardner-Webb  75   83  71       229  +13   
T70 T67   Bradley Davis Jr  Gardner-Webb  78   76  75       229  +13   
T70 T69   Adam Lauer *  Davidson College  79   75  76       230  +14   
T55 T69   Logan Graf  Eastern Michigan  76   76  78       230  +14   
T84 71   Will Kates  Ohio  79   79  73       231  +15   
T70 T72   Price Miller *  Davidson College  75   79  78       232  +16   
T66 T72   Victor Caliguri  Eastern Michigan  76   77  79       232  +16   
T70 T72   Will Rieck  William & Mary  79   75  78       232  +16   
T66 T72   Ian Faulconer  Winthrop  75   78  79       232  +16   
T84 T72   Caleb Taylor  Drexel  80   78  74       232  +16   
T55 T77   Justin Matthews *  Charlotte  83   69  81       233  +17   
T77 T77   Channing Blevins *  Radford  76   79  78       233  +17   
T81 T77   AJ Shaffer *  Charlotte  81   75  77       233  +17   
T70 T77   Andrew Wyss  Marshall  77   77  79       233  +17   
T55 T77   Matthew Hutto  Winthrop  77   75  81       233  +17   
T93 T77   Jimmy McCollum  Presbyterian College  78   84  71       233  +17   
T88 T83   Clayton Thomas  Marshall  78   81  75       234  +18   
T81 T83   Philip Minnehan  Old Dominion  82   74  78       234  +18   
T77 T83   Jacob Gunther  Old Dominion  79   76  79       234  +18   
T84 T83   Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa  Drexel  77   81  76       234  +18   
T70 87   Mel Deasy *  Davidson College  81   73  81       235  +19   

T51 88   Matt Daulton  Ohio  76   75  87       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
96 T89   Willis Rogers *  Winthrop  84   80  75       239  +23   
92 T89   Joseph Kalaskey *  Marshall  81   80  78       239  +23   

T93 T89   Ryan Monastero  George Mason  82   80  77       239  +23   
T77 92   Davis DeLille *  East Carolina  76   79  85       240  +24   
91 T93   Charles Collings  Winthrop  80   80  81       241  +25   

T88 T93   Hugo Garcia  Howard University  75   84  82       241  +25   
95 T95   Jared DeVille  Ohio  82   81  80       243  +27   

T88 T95   Columb Knight  Presbyterian College  79   80  84       243  +27   
97 97   Joshua Siplin  Howard University  84   82  83       249  +33   
98 98   Brian Garrett  Davidson College  76   91  84       251  +35   
99 99   Brandon Nowery *  Howard University  85   88  84       257  +41   
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River Run Collegiate
River Run Country Club

Davidson, NC
River Run Country Club 
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20 

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Davidson College +3 299 291 277 867

T3 Alex Heffner -2 75 73 66 214
T3 Ethan Hall -2 73 72 69 214

T11 Joshua Stewart +1 75 72 70 217
T56 Will Davis +11 81 74 72 227

98 Brian Garrett +35 76 91 84 251

2 East Carolina +6 296 283 291 870

T11 Stuart Fuller +1 75 70 72 217
T15 Lucas Augustsson +2 77 68 73 218
T27 Philip Linberg Bondestad +4 74 71 75 220
T32 Nic Brown +5 74 75 72 221
T32 Carter Busse +5 73 74 74 221

3 Dayton +11 295 293 287 875

T15 Blake Solomon +2 73 73 72 218
T15 Henry May +2 73 73 72 218
T32 Jacob Garland +5 71 81 69 221
T56 Ben Cors +11 78 75 74 227
T56 Ethan Snyder +11 79 72 76 227

4 Radford +14 295 287 296 878

T3 Bryce Corbett -2 70 71 73 214
T32 Nathan Piatt +5 77 69 75 221
T43 Nick Taliaferro +7 75 74 74 223
T53 Patrick Gareiss +10 73 79 74 226
T56 Bobby Dudeck +11 77 73 77 227

T5 Appalachian State +15 292 301 286 879

T3 Addison Beam -2 72 76 66 214
T15 Herman Huus +2 72 74 72 218
T46 Lukas Jonsson +8 76 76 72 224
T46 Sverrir Haraldsson +8 72 75 77 224
T63 Colin Browning +12 76 76 76 228

T5 George Mason +15 296 293 290 879

10 J.P. Miller E 71 73 72 216
T27 Seth Conway +4 74 73 73 220
T32 Samir Davidov +5 77 73 71 221
T38 Aryan Vuradi +6 74 74 74 222
T89 Ryan Monastero +23 82 80 77 239

7 Presbyterian College +16 294 292 294 880

2 Jack Wofford -6 72 67 71 210
T15 Lleyton Renner +2 72 67 79 218
T43 Thomas Hollingsworth +7 72 78 73 223
T77 Jimmy McCollum +17 78 84 71 233
T95 Columb Knight +27 79 80 84 243

8 Drexel +17 296 297 288 881

T7 Oscar Maxfield -1 75 73 67 215
T7 Drue Nicholas -1 70 74 71 215

T38 Brockton English +6 74 72 76 222
T72 Caleb Taylor +16 80 78 74 232
T83 Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa +18 77 81 76 234

T9 Queens Univ. of Charlotte +23 299 294 294 887

T27 John Fahey +4 76 72 72 220
T38 Ollie Smith +6 78 73 71 222
T38 Brad Grajzar +6 72 74 76 222
T49 Casey Osiecki +9 75 75 75 225
T56 Drake Wilcox +11 76 75 76 227

T9 Gardner-Webb +23 306 289 292 887

T23 Jack Boyer +3 77 69 73 219
T43 Maddox Whittington +7 76 74 73 223
T63 Max White +12 80 70 78 228
T67 Peech Bunnadodee +13 75 83 71 229
T67 Bradley Davis Jr +13 78 76 75 229

T11 William & Mary +25 300 299 290 889

T11 Matthew Feinstein +1 75 74 68 217
T27 Logan Hunter +4 72 75 73 220
T53 Charlie Bundy +10 76 76 74 226
T56 Jacob Newman +11 77 75 75 227
T72 Will Rieck +16 79 75 78 232

T11 Howard University +25 291 297 301 889

1 Gregory Odom Jr. -8 70 67 71 208
T15 Marucs Smith +2 72 75 71 218
T46 Everett Whiten Jr. +8 74 73 77 224
T93 Hugo Garcia +25 75 84 82 241

97 Joshua Siplin +33 84 82 83 249

13 Old Dominion +27 305 298 288 891

T11 Jakob Chicoyne +1 71 73 73 217
T38 Kaijun Ma +6 77 80 65 222
T49 Kazuki Yamauchi +9 78 75 72 225
T83 Philip Minnehan +18 82 74 78 234
T83 Jacob Gunther +18 79 76 79 234

T14 Eastern Michigan +30 296 296 302 894

T27 Cam Kellett +4 75 71 74 220
T32 Ryan Somerville +5 75 75 71 221
T53 Patrick Deardorff +10 70 74 82 226
T69 Logan Graf +14 76 76 78 230
T72 Victor Caliguri +16 76 77 79 232

T14 Marshall +30 303 295 296 894

T23 Ryan Bilby +3 74 76 69 219
T23 Tyler Jones +3 78 67 74 219
T56 Christian Boyd +11 74 75 78 227
T77 Andrew Wyss +17 77 77 79 233
T83 Clayton Thomas +18 78 81 75 234
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Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Ohio +44 310 297 301 908

T15 Sam Hogan +2 79 71 68 218
T63 Jack Neville +12 76 72 80 228

71 Will Kates +15 79 79 73 231
88 Matt Daulton +22 76 75 87 238

T95 Jared DeVille +27 82 81 80 243

17 Winthrop +45 305 296 308 909

T23 Nick Mayfield +3 73 71 75 219
T49 Austin Mosher +9 80 72 73 225
T72 Ian Faulconer +16 75 78 79 232
T77 Matthew Hutto +17 77 75 81 233
T93 Charles Collings +25 80 80 81 241
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Tanner Guthrie (Charlotte) 71 70 74 215

T15 Caden Baker (Charlotte) 75 71 72 218

T49 Brock Hlinak (Queens Univ. of Charlotte) 76 78 71 225

T63 Jackson Bode (Davidson College) 76 76 76 228

T69 Adam Lauer (Davidson College) 79 75 76 230

T72 Price Miller (Davidson College) 75 79 78 232

T77 Channing Blevins (Radford) 76 79 78 233

T77 AJ Shaffer (Charlotte) 81 75 77 233

T77 Justin Matthews (Charlotte) 83 69 81 233

87 Mel Deasy (Davidson College) 81 73 81 235

T89 Joseph Kalaskey (Marshall) 81 80 78 239

T89 Willis Rogers (Winthrop) 84 80 75 239

92 Davis DeLille (East Carolina) 76 79 85 240

99 Brandon Nowery (Howard University) 85 88 84 257
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Davidson College 299 291 277 867 +3
2  East Carolina 296 283 291 870 +6
3  Dayton 295 293 287 875 +11
4  Radford 295 287 296 878 +14

T5  Appalachian State 292 301 286 879 +15
T5  George Mason 296 293 290 879 +15
7  Presbyterian College 294 292 294 880 +16
8  Drexel 296 297 288 881 +17

T9  Queens Univ. of Charlotte 299 294 294 887 +23
T9  Gardner-Webb 306 289 292 887 +23
T11  William & Mary 300 299 290 889 +25
T11  Howard University 291 297 301 889 +25
13  Old Dominion 305 298 288 891 +27

T14  Eastern Michigan 296 296 302 894 +30
T14  Marshall 303 295 296 894 +30
16  Ohio 310 297 301 908 +44
17  Winthrop 305 296 308 909 +45

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Gregory Odom Jr.  Howard University 70  67  71  208  -8 
2    Jack Wofford  Presbyterian College 72  67  71  210  -6 
T3    Addison Beam  Appalachian State 72  76  66  214  -2 
T3    Bryce Corbett  Radford 70  71  73  214  -2 
T3    Ethan Hall  Davidson College 73  72  69  214  -2 
T3    Alex Heffner  Davidson College 75  73  66  214  -2 
T7    Tanner Guthrie *  Charlotte 71  70  74  215  -1 
T7    Oscar Maxfield  Drexel 75  73  67  215  -1 
T7    Drue Nicholas  Drexel 70  74  71  215  -1 
10    J.P. Miller  George Mason 71  73  72  216  E 
T11    Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion 71  73  73  217  +1 
T11    Matthew Feinstein  William & Mary 75  74  68  217  +1 
T11    Stuart Fuller  East Carolina 75  70  72  217  +1 
T11    Joshua Stewart  Davidson College 75  72  70  217  +1 

T15    LucasAugustsson  East Carolina 77  68  73  218  +2 

T15    Caden Baker *  Charlotte 75  71  72  218  +2 
T15    Sam Hogan  Ohio 79  71  68  218  +2 
T15    Herman Huus  Appalachian State 72  74  72  218  +2 
T15    Henry May  Dayton 73  73  72  218  +2 
T15    Lleyton Renner  Presbyterian College 72  67  79  218  +2 
T15    Marucs Smith  Howard University 72  75  71  218  +2 
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Fuller ECU 2.75 -3 
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 2.75 -3 
M. Feinstein Wm. & Mary 2.83 -2 
L. Augustsson ECU 2.83 -2 
E. Hall Davidson 2.92 -1 
W. Davis Davidson 2.92 -1 
R. Somerville E Michigan 2.92 -1 
B. English Drexel 2.92 -1 
O. Maxfield Drexel 2.92 -1 
G. Odom Jr. HU 2.92 -1 
R. Bilby Marshall 2.92 -1 
A. Beam App St 2.92 -1 
S. Haraldsson App St 2.92 -1 
C. Baker Charlotte 2.92 -1 
T. Guthrie Charlotte 2.92 -1 
H. Huus App St 3.00 E 
J. Wofford Pres Coll 3.00 E 
B. Cors Dayton 3.00 E 
D. DeLille ECU 3.00 E 
P. Miller Davidson 3.08 +1 
J. Bode Davidson 3.08 +1 
A. Heffner Davidson 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Odom Jr. HU 3.87 -4 
S. Hogan Ohio 3.90 -3 
L. Renner Pres Coll 3.93 -2 
J. Wofford Pres Coll 3.97 -1 
T. Jones Marshall 3.97 -1 
A. Vuradi G Mason 4.00 E 
J. Stewart Davidson 4.00 E 
E. Hall Davidson 4.03 +1 
A. Heffner Davidson 4.03 +1 
D. Nicholas Drexel 4.03 +1 
L. Jonsson App St 4.03 +1 
A. Beam App St 4.03 +1 
O. Smith Queen-Char 4.07 +2 
N. Piatt Radford 4.07 +2 
J. Miller G Mason 4.07 +2 
S. Conway G Mason 4.07 +2 
M. Smith HU 4.07 +2 
S. Fuller ECU 4.07 +2 
P. Linberg Bondesta ECU 4.07 +2 
H. May Dayton 4.07 +2 
R. Somerville E Michigan 4.10 +3 
L. Augustsson ECU 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Busse ECU 4.33 -8 
B. Corbett Radford 4.42 -7 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 4.50 -6 
H. Huus App St 4.50 -6 
J. Kalaskey Marshall 4.58 -5 
C. Osiecki Queen-Char 4.58 -5 
J. Wofford Pres Coll 4.58 -5 
J. Matthews Charlotte 4.58 -5 
A. Lauer Davidson 4.58 -5 
A. Heffner Davidson 4.67 -4 
N. Brown ECU 4.67 -4 
P. Gareiss Radford 4.67 -4 
H. May Dayton 4.67 -4 
C. Blevins Radford 4.67 -4 
J. Neville Ohio 4.67 -4 
B. English Drexel 4.67 -4 
D. Nicholas Drexel 4.67 -4 
J. Miller G Mason 4.67 -4 
M. Smith HU 4.67 -4 
O. Maxfield Drexel 4.67 -4 
J. Fahey Queen-Char 4.67 -4 
C. Bundy Wm. & Mary 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
P. Minnehan Old Domin. 2
K. Ma Old Domin. 1
C. Bundy Wm. & Mary 1
N. Piatt Radford 1
J. Boyer Gardner-Wb 1
H. Huus App St 1
L. Jonsson App St 1
C. Knight Pres Coll 1
C. Browning App St 1
P. Deardorff E Michigan 1
J. Wofford Pres Coll 1
S. Hogan Ohio 1
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 1
P. Linberg Bondestad ECU 1

Birdies 
A. Heffner Davidson 14
L. Augustsson ECU 14
J. Wofford Pres Coll 13
G. Odom Jr. HU 13
D. Nicholas Drexel 13
B. English Drexel 13
A. Beam App St 13
J. Garland Dayton 12
A. Vuradi G Mason 11
O. Maxfield Drexel 11
M. Smith HU 11
P. Gareiss Radford 11
J. Miller G Mason 11
L. Hunter Wm. & Mary 11
A. Lauer Davidson 11
D. Wilcox Queen-Char 11
B. Corbett Radford 11
C. Kellett E Michigan 10
C. Busse ECU 10
S. Conway G Mason 10
W. Rieck Wm. & Mary 10
S. Haraldsson App St 10

Pars 
C. Baker Charlotte 41
C. Boyd Marshall 40
B. Hlinak Queen-Char 39
M. Feinstein Wm. & Mary 38
N. Taliaferro Radford 38
L. Graf E Michigan 38
T. Guthrie Charlotte 38
S. Fuller ECU 37
G. Odom Jr. HU 37
W. Davis Davidson 37
S. Hogan Ohio 37
E. Hall Davidson 37
T. Hollingsworth Pres Coll 36
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 36
B. Solomon Dayton 36
H. May Dayton 36
J. Newman Wm. & Mary 36
B. Cors Dayton 36
L. Renner Pres Coll 36
J. Fahey Queen-Char 36
N. Piatt Radford 36
C. Osiecki Queen-Char 35
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River Run Collegiate
River Run Country Club

Davidson, NC
River Run Country Club 
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 River Run Country Club 76.03 99

2 River Run Country Club 75.09 99

3 River Run Country Club 74.91 99

 

Total Average Scores
River Run Country Club 75.34 297

 

River Run Country Club: River Run Country Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     6 74 19     

2 5 527   1 45 44 8 1   

3 4 416   1 15 60 17 4 2 

4 3 163     12 72 15     

5 4 456     9 56 30 2 2 

6 5 537     29 54 15 1   

7 4 455     12 61 19 6 1 

8 3 219     11 60 25 3   

9 4 457   1 13 44 29 10 2 

10 4 428     14 56 25 2 2 

11 4 388     15 62 20 2   

12 5 579     23 63 12 1   

13 4 430   1 8 53 29 8   

14 3 177     7 65 24 3   

15 4 440     10 55 24 8 2 

16 4 460     6 61 28 3 1 

17 3 230     5 58 33 3   

18 5 548   1 24 45 20 9   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 457 +0.40 

15 4 440 +0.36 

13 4 430 +0.35 

17 3 230 +0.34 

5 4 456 +0.33 

16 4 460 +0.31 

14 3 177 +0.23 

7 4 455 +0.22 

10 4 428 +0.21 

8 3 219 +0.20 

3 4 416 +0.14 

1 4 407 +0.13 

18 5 548 +0.12 

11 4 388 +0.09 

4 3 163 +0.03 

12 5 579 -0.09 

6 5 537 -0.12 

2 5 527 -0.37 
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River Run Collegiate
River Run Country Club

Davidson, NC
River Run Country Club 
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 456 +0.52 

15 4 440 +0.46 

7 4 455 +0.40 

9 4 457 +0.39 

10 4 428 +0.35 

16 4 460 +0.34 

8 3 219 +0.32 

17 3 230 +0.29 

3 4 416 +0.22 

11 4 388 +0.17 

18 5 548 +0.15 

14 3 177 +0.13 

12 5 579 +0.12 

13 4 430 +0.07 

4 3 163 +0.06 

6 5 537 +0.06 

1 4 407 +0.01 

2 5 527 -0.06 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 440 +0.48 

5 4 456 +0.42 

10 4 428 +0.37 

13 4 430 +0.35 

17 3 230 +0.34 

16 4 460 +0.30 

8 3 219 +0.27 

3 4 416 +0.27 

9 4 457 +0.27 

7 4 455 +0.25 

11 4 388 +0.18 

14 3 177 +0.03 

12 5 579 +0.01 

4 3 163 -0.01 

1 4 407 -0.04 

18 5 548 -0.07 

2 5 527 -0.13 

6 5 537 -0.23 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 457 +0.40 

15 4 440 +0.36 

13 4 430 +0.35 

17 3 230 +0.34 

5 4 456 +0.33 

16 4 460 +0.31 

14 3 177 +0.23 

7 4 455 +0.22 

10 4 428 +0.21 

8 3 219 +0.20 

3 4 416 +0.14 

1 4 407 +0.13 

18 5 548 +0.12 

11 4 388 +0.09 

4 3 163 +0.03 

12 5 579 -0.09 

6 5 537 -0.12 

2 5 527 -0.37 
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River Run Collegiate
River Run Country Club

Davidson, NC
River Run Country Club 
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     44 204 45 3 1 

2 5 527   3 107 139 39 9   

3 4 416   1 37 186 51 17 5 

4 3 163     41 209 45 2   

5 4 456     24 161 84 20 8 

6 5 537   3 99 136 47 8 4 

7 4 455     23 187 66 19 2 

8 3 219     31 168 87 10 1 

9 4 457   2 42 139 83 25 6 

10 4 428   1 34 165 73 16 8 

11 4 388     40 184 64 7 2 

12 5 579   1 58 192 34 8 4 

13 4 430   1 37 163 79 15 2 

14 3 177     35 193 64 5   

15 4 440     18 165 88 19 7 

16 4 460   1 22 171 88 14 1 

17 3 230     20 178 85 11 3 

18 5 548   2 71 152 51 19 2 
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River Run Country Club

Davidson, NC
River Run Country Club 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26672&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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